
Indoor Golf Dome Flying Sessions!
2017-2018 Season             Sponsored by MARCEE

Brooklyn Park Indoor Golf and Sports Center
8401 West 83rd Street, Brooklyn Park, MN

Flying Dates

Thu, Dec 14
Thu, Dec 28
Thu, Jan 11
Thu, Jan 25
Thu, Feb 15
Wed, Feb 28
Thu, Mar 15
Thu, Mar 29
Thu, Apr 12
Wed, Apr 25

Information & Cost

Flying time is 7:30-9:30 p.m.
You may arrive at 7 pm to set up.

$10/session MARCEE members
$15/session non-members

(or join MARCEE for $20, pay
$10/session)

AMA required ~ Bring your card

Ideal for micro-sized models.  Larger
models with approval of CD.

Heli hovering area and designated times
for 3D flying.

More info at www.marcee.org


